Mass flow controller VEFC
538258494 |  | 26.03.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
538258494 |  | 26.03.2025
Mass flow controller VEFC
Characteristics
At a glance
Description:

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Mass flow controller VEFC  vefc
[2] Connecting cable KMP6-09P-8-... 10
[3] Mounting kit VAME-P20-24-K 10
10 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
538258494 |  | 26.03.2025
Mass flow controller VEFC
Accessories
Mounting kit
Dimensions (W x L x H) Product weight Part no. Type
24 mm x 143 mm x 6 mm 12 g 8210178 VAME-P20-24-K
Connecting cable
Product weight Cable length Part no. Type
248 g 2.5 m 531184 KMP6-09P-8-2,5
454 g 5 m 531185 KMP6-09P-8-5
864 g 10 m 531186 KMP6-09P-8-10